Osnovastana

Osnova sprata

Tip D6

40.55m2 - dvoriste 35.00m2
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Namena Prostorije

Hodnik

Kuhinja
Dnevniboravak
Spavaca soba
Kupatilo

Dvoriste

UKUPNO

3D prikaz

P (m2)

2.19
3.55
16.83
10.65
3.85
35.00

72.07 (40.55)

Zapad

Orijentacija stana

Sever

Jug

Istok
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